
2010 Windmill Run Signup and Results
# PLACE TIME LAST FIRST M/F AGE HOME

28 1 22:11 Potter Jake M 18 Monroe, IA

47 2 22:45 Bouska David M 20 Altoona, IA

15 3 23:32 DuPre' Joe M 46 Pella, IA

25 4 23:32 Waddle Alisha F 19 Monroe, IA

36 5 24:26* Graham-Hinners Mindy F 32 Pleasantville, IA

503 6 25:06 Kissinger Matt M 16 Pella, IA

14 7 25:08 DuPre' Kenny M 15 Pella, IA

23 8 25:23 Hazer Andrew M 60 Columbia, IA

16 9 25:26 Janssen Jessica F 29 Pella, IA

8 10 25:35 Jamieson Regan F 19 Leawood, KS

502 11 25:43 Rohertson Ben M 15 Pella, IA

504 12 25:52 Olmstead Justin M 25 Mitchellville,IA

38 13 25:54 Bach Jonathan M 18 Pleasantville, IA

41 14 25:57 Korselman Bryan M 17 Pleasantville, IA

9 15 26:28 Beranek Jim M 58 Pella, IA

44 16 26:37 Ranniger Ashley F 22 Manning, IA

43 17 27:32 Bane Carissa F 21 Des Moines, IA

22 18 28:05 Morgan Lori F 49 Pella, IA

19 19 28:15 Moore Shannon M 46 Pella, IA

24 20 28:18 Wilharm Ron M 64 Tracy, IA

29 21 28:19 Vande Voort Lee M 53 Pella, IA

18 22 28:21 Dingeman Jean F 46 Pella, IA

45 23 28:33 Nolder Brian M 43 Pella, IA

3 24 28:44 Zaffiro Jim M 55 Pella, IA

7 25 28:28 Droppert Alida F 62 Pella, IA

505 26 29:00 Harman Andrew M 26 Pella, IA

17 27 30:05 Van Roekel Sharon F 46 Pella, IA

46 28 32:21 Burch Joyce F 55 Pella, IA

4 29 32:45 Scholtens Gary M 51 Webster City, IA

27 30 37:10 Potter Susan F 43 Monroe, IA

501 31 39:16 Lindgren Dave M 76 Pella, IA

37 32 40:08 Hinners Max M 9 Pleasantville, IA

30 30 ??? Schroeder Angela F 22 Davenport, IA

6 33 ??? Gates-Young Amy F 39 Pella, IA

42 34 ??? Cobie Alyssa F 20 Pella, IA

10 35 ??? Corrow Lynn F 56 Webster City, IA

11 36 ??? Corrow Dan M 56 Webster City, IA

33 37 ??? Shadley Kari F 22 Pella, IA

51 39 ??? Mills Katherine F 21 Redfield, IA

49 40 ??? Crabbs Michele F 49 Redfield, IA

52 41 ??? Mills Scott M Redfield, IA

48 42 ??? Crabbs Molly F 19 Redfield, IA

50 43 ??? Mills Laurie F 56 Redfield, IA

40 44 ??? Bach Abbey F 16 Pleasantville, IA

39 45 ??? Giesler Dierdre F 44 Pleasantville, IA

5 46 ??? Scholtens Dawn F 50 Webster City, IA

35 47 ??? Shadlow Melissa F 19 Roland, IA

34 48 ??? Shadlow Cassie F 14 Roland, IA

2 49 ??? Sharp Kaity F 18 Dike, IA

1 50 ??? Davy Hannah F 18 Cottage Grove, MN

12 51 ??? Schnedler Adena F 21 Pella, IA

13 52 ??? Edgeton Jim M 23 Pella, IA

20 T-53 DNF McQueen Mikayla F 9 Oskaloosa, IA

21 T-53 DNF Kinkade Ashley F 20 Oskaloosa, IA

26 T-53 DNF Potter Howard M 43 Monroe, IA

31 T-53 DNF Stamper Beth F 36 Pella, IA

32 T-53 DNF Chiarella Maria-Carla F 37 Pella, IA

53 T-53 DNF Ferguson Cara F 41 New Sharon, IA

54 T-53 DNF Ferguson Allie F 17 New Sharon, IA

55 T-53 DNF Ferguson Joslin F 21 New Sharon, IA



PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 25 23:32 Waddle Alisha 19 Monroe, IA

2 8 25:35 Jamieson Regan 19 Leawood, KS

3 42 ??? Cobie Alyssa 20 Pella, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 16 25:26 Janssen Jessica 29 Pella, IA

2 44 26:37 Ranniger Ashley 22 Manning, IA

3 43 27:32 Bane Carissa 21 Des Moines, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 36 24:26* Graham-Hinners Mindy 32 Pleasantville, IA

2 6 ??? Gates-Young Amy 39 Pella, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 22 28:05 Morgan Lori 49 Pella, IA

2 18 28:21 Dingeman Jean 46 Pella, IA

3 17 30:05 Van Roekel Sharon 46 Pella, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 7 28:28 Droppert Alida 62 Pella, IA

2 46 32:21 Burch Joyce 55 Pella, IA

3 10 ??? Corrow Lynn 56 Webster City, IA

Women's 51+ age group

2010 Windmill Run Women's Age Group Results

Women's 11-20 age group

Women's 21-30 age group

Women's 31-40 age group

Women's 41-50 age group



PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 37 40:08 Hinners Max 9 Pleasantville, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 28 22:11 Potter Jake 18 Monroe, IA

2 47 22:45 Bouska David 20 Altoona, IA

3 503 25:06 Kissinger Matt 16 Pella, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 504 25:52 Olmstead Justin 25 Mitchellville,IA

2 505 29:00 Harman Andrew 26 Pella, IA

3 13 ??? Edgeton Jim 23 Pella, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 15 23:32 DuPre' Joe 46 Pella, IA

2 19 28:15 Moore Shannon 46 Pella, IA

3 45 28:33 Nolder Brian 43 Pella, IA

PLACE # TIME LAST FIRST AGE HOME

1 23 25:23 Hazer Andrew 60 Columbia, IA

2 9 26:28 Beranek Jim 58 Pella, IA

3 24 28:18 Wilharm Ron 64 Tracy, IA

Men's 51+ age group

Men's 10 and under age group

2010 Windmill Run Men's Age Group Results

Men's 11-20 age group

Men's 21-30 age group

Men's 41-50 age group


